
District Name Address Telephone Term Ends

1 Courchaine, Daniel danielcourchaine@gmail.com 120 Bradley St. 243-0331 2019

1 Donovan, John "Buck" buckdonovan1@gmail.com 140 Lander Rd. 717-2059 2019

1 Dave Forrest c59vette@gmail.com 690 Greylock St. 243-3593 2019

1 Forfa, Edward 45 Maritta Ave. 243-1569 2021

1 Leahey, Elizabeth  CH. 172 Reservoir Rd. 243-2893 2021

1 Josh Cohen jpcohen@mac.com 560 Greylock St. 243-6637 2021

1 Castegnaro, James 111 Woodland Ave. 717-0144 2020

1 Hansen, Marilyn 86 Mill St. 243-2572 2020
1 Larson, Francine francinelarson77@yahoo.com 806 East St. 243-1080 2020

2 Bluhm, Valerie valerie4748@gmail.com 75 Orchard St 394-4309 2019

2 Kennedy, Thomas 30 Hartwood Rd. 243-1698 2019

2 Wickham, Joan CH. tjwickham@gmail.com 22 High St. 243-0401 2019

2 Vacancy 2021

2 Vacancy 2021

2 Vacancy 2021

2 Clarke, Neil nfclarke@yahoo.com 85 Orchard St. 243-3649 2020

2 Daley, Sr., Nelson 135 Maple St PO Box 59 243-1065 2020

2 Wespiser, Diane 70 Orchard St 243-2322 2020

3 Tyer, Matthew tyer40@gmail.com 720 Cape St PO Box 524 413-429-1198 2019

3 Bort, Kathleen CH. kbort1@outlook.com 45 Forest St #3 243-2697 2019

3 Vacancy 2019

3 Biasin, Ottavio 515 Marble St. 243-3328 2021

3 Heddinger, Alexandra alexheddinger@gmail.com 90 Silver St. 243-2897 2021

3 Young, Caroline rattlerprod@earthlink.net 755 Maple St 243-4848 2021

3 Coty Jr., John jcja42@aol.com 50 First St.  PO Box 74 243-2813 2020

3 Fillio, Matthew mcfillio@yahoo.com 370 Chapel St 243-1855 2020

3 Wadsworth, Andrea awconfections@msn.com 625 Marble St. 243-4828 2020

4 Brunell, William whb63@verizon.net 605 Fairview St. 243-1415 2019

4 Bailey, Gordon gordon.bailey@roadrunner.com 734 Pleasant St 243-3110 2019

4 Kalischer, Cornelia cornelia@stringsmith.com PO Box 105  So.Lee 01260 413-931-5302 2019

4 Daoust, Kathleen 165 Highfield Dr. 413-717-1584 2021

4 Collins, Alice allisc@roadrunner.com PO Box 103  So.Lee 01260 243-4206 2021

4 Roche, William roche456@aol.com 840 Fairview St 243-1580 2021

4 Janet Warner jewarner@roadrunner.com 270 Church Street 446-9967 2020

4 Mack, Arthur   CH. highfieldmack@roadrunner.com130 Highfield Dr. 243-2156 2020

4 Brittain, Richard brittain47@yahoo.com 15 Davis St 243-2023 2020

5 Vacancy 2019

5 Vacancy 2019

5 Sorrentino, Peter fraserautoservice@msn.com PO Box 905 243-2561 2019

5 Kelley, Susan skelley@adamscommunity.com 290 Mandalay Rd 243-1142 2021

5 Consolati,  Deidre  CH. deidreconsolati@aol.com 57 Main St.  Apt. 8 243-2318 2021

5 Vacancy 2021

5 Biron, Margaret pegbiron@gmail.com 42 Park St 243-0489 2020

5 Roosa, Jeffrey jroosa@town.lee.ma.us 240 Mandalay Rd 243-3673 2020

5 Trombley, Beverly 115 Main St. 413-394-4265 2020

6 Hofman, Peter pdhofman12@gmail.com 483 Devon Rd 603-767-4250 2019

6 Lavigne, Alfred 305 Laurel St PO Box 333 243-2028 2019

6 Tierney, William 30 Pease Ter 243-0281 2019

6 Vacancy 2021

6 Consolati, Frank franka@verizon.net 5 Debra Ave 243-2364 2021

6 Ryan, Monica miryan@hotmail.com 165 Laurel St 243-4282 2021

6 Miller, William 330 Laurel St. 243-4738 2020

6 Miller, Andrew 35 Debra Ave 243-1230 2020

6 Delorme, Dayton daytonsharon@gmail.com 10 Debra Ave. 243-0960 2020

Selectmen

CH. Wickham, Thomas P thomas.wickham@gmail.com 45 Davis St 413-329-2629 2020

Consolati, David consolaticonstruction@gmail.com330 Fairview St. 243-0951 2021

Carlino, Patricia  selectmen@comcast.net 810 Fairview St. 243-2825 2019

Moderator:

Brittain, R. Christopher 325 Fairview St. 243-6152 2019

Town Clerk:

Page, Brandi bpage@town.lee.ma.us 32 Main St. 413-717-5270
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Finance Committee:

Arienti, Nicholas  CH narienti@hellmanshearn.com 15 Greylock St

mailto:narienti@hellmanshearn.com

